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TAMMY J. MCRAE
MONTGOMERY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

400 N. SAN JACINTO
CONROE, TX 77301-2823

DUPLICATE RECEIPT VIA WEB

Checks:

Total Applied:

PAYMENT TYPE:

$676.70

$676.70

Change Paid: $0.00

 38,860

 38,860

 38,860

 38,860

 38,860

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

145.41

19.51

433.13

36.76

41.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

145.41

19.51

433.13

36.76

41.89

0.374200

0.050200

1.114600

0.094600

0.107800

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Year Tax Unit Name Tax Rate Levy PaidTax Value

Montgomery County

Montgomery Co Hospital Dist

Conroe Isd

Montgomery Co Esd 4

Lone Star College

 $0.00  $676.70 $676.70

P&I Coll Fee Paid Total

 $0.00

MERITAGE HOMES OF TEXAS LLC
3250 BRIARPARK DR
STE 100
HOUSTON , TX    77042-4239

Account No:  
Validation No:  124

Operator Code:

Deposit No: RTL020223KG1

00.5727.95.04100
KGRIMES

Legal Description:Certified Owner:

2, LOT 6

Legal Acres:  0.0000
Parcel Address: 17676  ROSETTE GRASS DR

S572795 - HARPER'S PRESERVE 18-B, BLOCK
MERITAGE HOMES OF TEXAS LLC
3250 BRIARPARK DR
STE 100
HOUSTON , TX   77042-4239

Remit Seq No: 53081149

Exemptions on this property:

Deposit Date:

Receipt Date:

Print Date:

01/31/2023
02/02/2023
01/12/2024 10:40 AM

(936) 539-7897

21.1.219

Printed By: WEB USER
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Rec Type

00.5727.95.04100Account No:
PAYER
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